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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
California Northern Bankruptcy Court

In re Debtor(s):

The Roman Catholic Bishop of Oakland

Case No.: 23−40523 WJL 11
Chapter: 11

dba
dba

Diocese of Oakland
Roman Catholic Diocese of Oakland

NOTICE OF FILING OF TRANSCRIPT
AND DEADLINES RELATED TO RESTRICTION AND REDACTION

A transcript of the proceeding held on October 15, 2024 was filed on October 17, 2024. The following deadlines
apply:

The parties have until Thursday, October 24, 2024 to file with the court a Notice of Intent to Request Redaction of
this transcript. The deadline for filing a request for redaction is Thursday, November 7, 2024.

If a request for redaction is filed, the redacted transcript is due Monday, November 18, 2024.

If no such notice is filed, the transcript may be made available for remote electronic access upon expiration of the
restriction period, which is Wednesday, January 15, 2025, unless extended by court order.

To review the transcript for redaction purposes, you may purchase a copy from the transcriber,

Dion Rupa
330 Old Country Rd., Suite 300
Mineola, NY 11501

or you may view the document at the clerk's office public terminal.

Dated: 10/21/24 For the Court:

Edward J. Emmons
Clerk of Court
United States Bankruptcy Court
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Notice Recipients
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Case: 23−40523 Form ID: TRANSC Total: 10

Recipients of Notice of Electronic Filing:
aty Ann Marie Uetz             auetz@foley.com
aty Gabrielle L. Albert             galbert@kbkllp.com
aty Mark D. Plevin             mplevin@plevinturner.com
aty Shane J. Moses             smoses@foley.com
aty Tancred Schiavoni             tschiavoni@omm.com
aty Timothy W. Burns             tburns@burnsbair.com
aty Timothy W. Evanston             twevanston@duanemorris.com
aty Todd C. Jacobs             tjacobs@phrd.com

TOTAL: 8

Recipients submitted to the BNC (Bankruptcy Noticing Center):
Justine Daniels           O'Melveny & Myers LLP           400 S. Hope St. 18th Fl           Los Angeles CA 90071           
Frederick Hall           Black, Compean & Hall, LLP           275 E. Hillcrest Dr # 160−1021           Thousand Oaks, CA
91360           

TOTAL: 2
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